
ST. MICHAEL THE ARCHANGEL MINISTRIES 
www.smlj.org 

SACRAMENT PREPARATION 
Baptism – Melanie Viktorin | 979.297.3041 | melanie@smlj.org 
Confirmation – Juan Serros | 979.297.3043 | juan@smlj.org 
Adult Confirmation – Camille Forse | 979.299.3145 | tcforse@hotmail.com 
First Communion/First Reconciliation – Dcn. Gary Forse | 979.297.3043 | deacongary@smlj.org 
Marriage Prep – Msgr. Leo /Fr. Loc./Dcn. Gary Forse | 979.297.3043 | deacongary@smlj.org  

FAITH FORMATION 
Coordinator of Children’s Faith Formation (K-6th) – Deb Kyle | 979.297.3043 | deb@smlj.org  
Coordinator of Youth Faith Formation (7th-12th)– Juan Serros | 979.297.3043 | juan@smlj.org 
Adult Faith Formation – Genie Packard | 979.297.1888 | lhpackard@sbcglobal.net 
RCIA – Art Vandaveer | 979.297.0532 | avandaveer@tdecu.org 
RCIA for Children – Helen Anderson | helenandkids@gmail.com 
Vacation Bible School – Celeste Albarran | 225.939.9323 | celeste_rp@yahoo.com 

BIBLE STUDIES Check website for times and locations. 
Dcn. Gary Forse | 979.297.3043 | deacongary@smlj.org 
Joe Lesnau | 979.285.4006 | jalesnau@swbell.net 
Duane Williams | duanewilliams5564@yahoo.com 
Pam Walker | 979.297.9746 | pamwalker56@gmail.com 
Shirley Fromen | sawaf370@yahoo.com 
Betty Jo Jurries  | jjuries@comcast.net  
Aaron Hall (Young Adults) | 832.693.6089 | aaronbh111@gmail.com 

PASTORAL SUPPORT 
Annulments –  Msgr. Leo /Fr. Loc/Dcn. Gary Forse | 979.297.3043 | deacongary@smlj.org 
Ministry to Sick & Homebound – Dick Schneider | 979.297.7675 | rcslj54@yahoo.com  

SOCIAL JUSTICE MINISTRIES 
Correctional Ministries – Clemens-Bill Behr | 979.417.6050 | bbehr@att.net 
                                        Ramsey-Bob Whitmarsh | 979-824-2533 | bobdetejas@comcast.net 
                                        Braz Cty Youth Detention-Dcn. Gary Forse | 979.297.3043 |  deacongary@smlj.org 
Respect Life – Art Vandaveer | 979.297.0532 | avandaveer@tdecu.org 
Society of St. Vincent DePaul – 979.297.2046 (leave voicemail message) 

LITURGICAL MINISTRIES 
Adoration Chapel –  Jody Epps | 979.297.8804 | jaepps@mac.com 
Altar Society/Linen Ladies – Cheri McBurnett | 979.297.8874 |  cherimcburnett@earthlink.com 
Art & Environment – Mike Caserta | 979.297.6054 | mike@smlj.org 
Altar Servers – Mike Caserta | 979.297.6054 | mike@smlj.org 
Lectors – Ursula Clarke | 979.292.0757 | beepdnc@gmail.com 
Extraordinary Ministers of Holy Communion – Dick Schneider | 979.297.7675 | rcslj54@yahoo.com 
Hospitality (Greeters/Ushers) – Maryjane Donley | 207.841.4415 | brasen51@yahoo.com 
Children’s Liturgy of the Word (CLOW) – Deb Kyle | 979.297.3043 | deb@smlj.org  
Music Ministry – Mike Caserta | 979.297.6054 | mike@smlj.org 

PARISH LEADERSHIP 
Finance Committee – Kevin Land | 979.480.0402 | kjland@comcast.net 
Pastoral Council – Daniel Caraballo | 979.266.9696  | caraballo.dan@gmail.com 

COMMUNITY AND PARISH LIFE 
Boy Scouts – Tim Finley | 979.297.3910 | tfinley@dow.com 
Bridges of Hope & Compassion – Janie Aud | 979.665.6142 | puristrebecca@gmail.com 
Catholic Daughters – Juanita Oppermann |  979.297.2136 | juanitarn@sbcglobal.net 
Cub Scouts – Dave Pottratz | david_pottratz@att.net 
Family Life Ministry – Molly/Cody Schoener | 989.488.3924 |  schoenerclan@gmail.com 
Funeral Meal Ministry – Janet Gipson | 979.297.3043 | janet@smlj.org 
Hispanic Ministry – Natalia Montanez | 979.297.1011 | ms_nattie@hotmail.com 
Knights of Columbus – Michael Dougherty | 979.709.2923 | donnadou@swbell.net 
Library – Shirley Fromen | fromen@sbcglobal.net  
Nursery – Tamara Armstrong | 979.292.8043 | tlarmstrong1831@att.net 
Prayer Warriors – pw@smlj.org 
Rosary – Dan/Bunny Swist | 979.297.0736 | danann@sbcglobal.net 
Safe Environment (VIRTUS)– Melanie Viktorin |  979.297.3041 | melanie@smlj.org  
Seasons (Ministry to Widows) – Cheri McBurnett | 979.297.8874 |  cherimcburnett@earthlink.com 
Senior Friends – Janet Gipson | 979.297.3043 | janet@smlj.org 
Spiritual Direction – Betty Betczynski | 979.285.9139 | betchins2@yahoo.com 
Vocations Chalice – Betty Betczynski | 979.285.9139 | betchins@yahoo.com   
Welcome Ministry – Jackie/Courtney Faas | jackie.faas@gmail.com  
Women of St. Michael’s – Michelle Jones | 979.285.5030 | wosmlj@yahoo.com 
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